Sr Questions Answers Choice

1 Question Image \
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Blue and Black
Green and Yellow
White and Gold
Pink and Blue

2 Question Image |

Top

Bottom

Not same

They are the same

3 Question Image |

A wheel chair
Segway
Portable Bicycle
A Bag

4 Question Image |

ABJ325
ABJB2S
ABBJS2
ABJ32S

5 Question Image |

7,12,16,14,11,3
7,13,16,8,12,9
1,18,3,2,14,6
3,16,15,7,11,2

6 What numbers do you see in this pictures?

UABTR
WMUY XS
WMAVXZ
ABCD

7 What letters are here: WWWMAMVVXZXZWMVVWVXXZ

. i dont know! its so blurry!
ummmm, it says, "i cant do this"
"i cant read a thing"

"i cant see a thing"

8 Question Image \

0
20
2
24

9 How many W are there: f?

yes
no

may be

i d'ont know

10 Question Image ‘

N
Q
M
0]

1" What letter is missing: ABCDEFGHIJKLMNPQRSTUVWXYZ

10
11
12
14
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